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199601300000
31061

01/30/1996
12:21:44 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199601040000
03171

199601300000
31051

01/30/1996
12:21:43 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512050003
47881

199601300000
31021

01/30/1996
12:21:39 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512210003
66531

199601190000
18971

01/19/1996
10:51:13 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511290003
42381

199601190000
18981

01/19/1996
10:51:14 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199512040003
45321

199604050001
12621

04/05/1996
02:54:24 PM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199510310003
12241

199604220001
29771

04/22/1996
09:55:54 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199511060003
19011

199604220001
29821

04/22/1996
10:00:46 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199509120002
52841

199604220001
29831

04/22/1996
10:02:45 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199407220002
30641

199605280001
70751

05/28/1996
10:01:17 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199606040001
78411

06/04/1996
08:39:49 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199209030001
89401

199606130001
92081

06/13/1996
10:25:45 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604220001
30361

199606130001
92071

06/13/1996
10:25:44 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604190001
27561

199607090002
19931

07/09/1996
12:25:14 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199509270002
71951

199607090002
19941

07/09/1996
12:25:15 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199510030002
77561

199607090002
19971

07/09/1996
12:25:19 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199511270003
37271

199607290002
44201

07/29/1996
01:15:36 PM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199404200001
28061



199607290002
44221

07/29/1996
01:15:39 PM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199402110000
46931

199607290002
44211

07/29/1996
01:15:38 PM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199402030000
37121

199607100002
21521

07/10/1996
11:59:44 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199409070002
75261

199607100002
21541

07/10/1996
11:59:47 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199601100000
08791

199607100002
21561

07/10/1996
11:59:50 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199512080003
51991

199607100002
21571

07/10/1996
11:59:52 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199512140003
58001

199607100002
21581

07/10/1996
11:59:53 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199512050003
47911

199607100002
21591

07/10/1996
11:59:54 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199407110002
17661

199607100002
21611

07/10/1996
11:59:57 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199209090001
95131

199607100002
21601

07/10/1996
11:59:55 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199210090002
28821

199607300002
45351

07/30/1996
10:40:27 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206100001
08181

199607300002
45361

07/30/1996
10:42:11 AM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN MORT
CORP

199207300001
55781

199607300002
46361

07/30/1996
03:03:13 PM

NORWEST
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRUDENTIAL
HOME
MORTGAGE
CO

199312310004
20761


