Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199601300000 31061	01/30/1996 12:21:44 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199601040000 03171	
99601300000 1051	01/30/1996 12:21:43 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199512050003 47881	
99601300000 1021	01/30/1996 12:21:39 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199512210003 66531	
99601190000 8971	01/19/1996 10:51:13 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199511290003 42381	
99601190000 8981	01/19/1996 10:51:14 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199512040003 45321	
99604050001 2621	04/05/1996 02:54:24 PM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199510310003 12241	
99604220001 9771	04/22/1996 09:55:54 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199511060003 19011	
99604220001 9821	04/22/1996 10:00:46 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199509120002 52841	
99604220001 9831	04/22/1996 10:02:45 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199407220002 30641	
99605280001 0751	05/28/1996 10:01:17 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP						
99606040001 '8411	06/04/1996 08:39:49 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP					199209030001 89401	
99606130001 2081	06/13/1996 10:25:45 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199604220001 30361	
99606130001 2071	06/13/1996 10:25:44 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199604190001 27561	
99607090002 9931	07/09/1996 12:25:14 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199509270002 71951	
99607090002 9941	07/09/1996 12:25:15 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199510030002 77561	
99607090002 9971	07/09/1996 12:25:19 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO INC					199511270003 37271	
99607290002 14201	07/29/1996 01:15:36 PM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO					199404200001 28061	

199607290002 44221	07/29/1996 01:15:39 PM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO	199402110000 46931
199607290002 44211	07/29/1996 01:15:38 PM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO	199402030000 37121
199607100002 21521	07/10/1996 11:59:44 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199409070002 75261
199607100002 21541	07/10/1996 11:59:47 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199601100000 08791
199607100002 21561	07/10/1996 11:59:50 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199512080003 51991
199607100002 21571	07/10/1996 11:59:52 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199512140003 58001
199607100002 21581	07/10/1996 11:59:53 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199512050003 47911
199607100002 21591	07/10/1996 11:59:54 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199407110002 17661
199607100002 21611	07/10/1996 11:59:57 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199209090001 95131
199607100002 21601	07/10/1996 11:59:55 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	199210090002 28821
199607300002 45351	07/30/1996 10:40:27 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORP	199206100001 08181
199607300002 45361	07/30/1996 10:42:11 AM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORT CORP	199207300001 55781
199607300002 46361	07/30/1996 03:03:13 PM	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE CO	199312310004 20761